			5 or (800) 969-1666 . Fa		
$\bigvee$	PICK UP _5	<b>_K IN</b> 31/10/1:0	$\mathcal{V}$		
CERTIFIED COPY		CUS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PHOTO COPY		FILING	For. LLC	*	
Infrastructure ( ORFORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	ontracting	J. LLC			
ORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			DIVISION	RECEIV	<del></del>
ORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			FLURINA	AM 9: 20	
ORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)				13822	<u> </u>
ORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			-05/31/	271609 0001024012 5.00 ****125.0	

. '



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 31, 2000

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: INFRASTRUCTURE CONTRACTING, LLC Ref. Number: W00000013822

We have received your document for INFRASTRUCTURE CONTRACTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 400A00030579

フ **m**  $\cap$ t 11 P m يې  $\bigcirc$ ហ

l

AM 11: 43

۰ مد ۲۰ ۲۰	
	<b></b>
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608-503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	IGN
Infrastructure Contracting, LLC	
1(Name of foreign limited liability company)	
2. TN 3(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)	
4. <u>5/19/98</u> (Date of Organization) 5. <u>Perpetual</u> (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. Upon Qualification (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)	
7 2570 Snowbird Hollow Road, Franklin, TN 37064	- Ity Talana and a state
(Street address of principal office)	
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	Ø
9. The usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	<b>)</b>
2570 Snowbird Hollow Road, Franklin, TN 37064	
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of r 10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of r	ecords in
the injudiction under the law of which it is organized (A picture) is increased which it is organized.	
translation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be subimited.	
11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Construction	ا میں بیاری ہے۔ میں میں ایک میں ایک میں
Infrastructure Contracting, ELC By:	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes	a na cati
(In accordance with section dua.408(3), 1.5., in one offer the stated herein are true.) an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Stephen P. Ford, Member	
Typed or printed name of signee	

,

	TO THE PROVISIO SIGNED LIMITED			•		.ES,	
	T TO DESIGNATE	AREGIST	ERED OFFICE AI	ND REGISTERE	D AGENT IN	THE	. =
STATE OF F	LUKIDA.					0	
1. The name	of the Limited Liabi	lity Compa	any is:		ALLAF		
Infrastructure (	Contracting, LLC	-		-	AS AS	<u> </u>	- M
2. The name	and the Florida stree	t address o	of the registered ag	ent and office are	SEE FLU		Ċ
	NRAI Services, In	.c.			101		
			(Name)				-
	526 E. Park Aven	iue					
	Florid	a street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> A	CCEPTABLE)		······································	•
	Tallahassee		FL 32301				
			City/State/Zip				
liability compo registered age	named as registered of any at the place desig ant and agree to act in ng to the proper and igations of my position	gnated in ti n this capa complete p	his certificate, I her acity. I further agree performance of my o	eby accept the ap to comply with duties, and I am fo	pointment as the provisions amiliar with a	of all	·
	Inc.						
accept the obl		bon				-	<del>.</del>

······

•

\*

.

## Secretary of State **Corporations Section** James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0306

ISSUANCE DATE: 05/24/2000 REQUEST NUMBER: 00145541 TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-6488

CHARTER/QUALIFICATION DATE: 05/19/1998 STATUS: ACTIVE CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: PERPETUAL CONTROL NUMBER: 0351071 JURISDICTION: TENNESSEE

TO: DORAMUS TRAUGER & NEY 222 4TH AVENUE N.

NASHVILLE, 'IN 37219

REQUESTED BY: DORAMUS TRAUGER & NEY 222 4TH AVENUE N.

NASHVILLE, TN 37219

## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TENNESSEE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

"INFRASTRUCTURE CONTRACTING, LLC"

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF	
FORMATION AND DURATION AS GIVEN ABOVE:	
THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED TO THIS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE EXISTENCE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY HAVE BEEN PAID:	
BUTOTORIOR OF THE DILLTING BUHOTOFTI COLUMN THAT DEFENT THESE	

THAT THE MOST RECENT LIMITED LIABILITY ANNUAL REPORT REQUIRED HAS NOT BEEN FILED THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND THAT ARTICLES OF TERMINATION OF THE EXISTENCE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED.

1 I AM II: 43 TT.

FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE	ON DATE: 05/24/00
	FEES RECEIVED: \$120.00 \$0.00
FROM: DORAMUS 'IRAUGER & NEY (222 4TH AVE N) THE SOUTHERN TURF BL	TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED: \$120.00
222 4TH AVENUE NO. NASHVILLE, TN 37219-0000	RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002692396 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00004871



RILEY C. DARNELL SECRETARY OF STATE

SS-4458